May 29 2024 (02:40) India Rail Info 1

Villupuram - Tambaram MEMU/66056 - MEMU - SR

VM/Villupuram Junction to TBM/Tambaram
3h 10m - 134 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 VM Villupuram Junction 05:20 3 0 42 |43 |SR
2 |WN |Vikravandi 05:36 05:37 m |1 |1 11 75 |35 |SR
3 |TMV |Tindivanam 05:58 06:00 2m (2 |1 37 |54 |44 |SR
4 |OLA |Olakur 06:13 06:15 2m |1 |1 49 |62 |42 |SR
5 MLMR |Melmaruvathur 06:33 06:35 2m |2 |1 67 |50 |48 |SR
6 MMK  |Madurantakam 06:48 06:50 2m (2 |1 78 |40 (26 |SR
7 |OV Ottivakkam 07:14 07:15 m |0 |1 94 |40 (31 |SR
8 |CGL |Chengalpattu Junction [07:28 07:30 2m (3 |1 103 [56 |40 |[SR
9 |SKL |Singaperumal Koil 07:39 07:40 m |3 |1 111 |54 |46 |[SR
10 [MMN [Maraimalai Nagar - 07:45 07:46 m (1 |1 116 |50 |53 |SR
K Kamarajar
11 |GI Guduvancheri 07:54 07:55 m |1 |1 123 |20 |36 |SR
12 |TBM |Tambaram 08:30 6,8 |1 134 |- 33 |SR

May 29 2024 (02:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



